
Hub Contacts

Partner First name Surname Email Address
Strategic

HL

Operational

HL

mailto:allisongiles@thamesvalleyberkshire.co.uk
mailto:marina.jackson@bucksskillshub.org
mailto:Grace.Sheldon@cheshireandwarrington.com
mailto:caroline.childs@cornwall.gov.uk
mailto:cath.dutton@enterprisingcumbria.org.uk
mailto:Jo.skeel@devon.gov.uk
mailto:hstevenson@bournemouth.ac.uk
mailto:Lana.JayGalyer@eastmidsdevo.org.uk
mailto:Wendy.Gorham@eastsussex.gov.uk
mailto:vicky.lukins@gloucestershire.gov.uk
mailto:steve.walker@cambridgeshirepeterborough-ca.gov.uk
mailto:steve.walker@cambridgeshirepeterborough-ca.gov.uk
mailto:hylagrimwade@southend.gov.uk
mailto:lee.douglas@lincolnshire.gov.uk
mailto:elizabeth.bacon@greatermanchester-ca.gov.uk
mailto:Megan.Low2@hants.gov.uk
mailto:gareth.dace@hertfordshirelep.co.uk
mailto:f.headridge@HEYbusinessgrowthskillshub.com
mailto:Brad.Levy@theeducationpeople.org
mailto:kay.vaughan@inspira.org.uk
mailto:gerarde.manley@llep.org.uk
mailto:gill.walsh@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk
mailto:michelle.sporle@reed.com
mailto:tracy.eve@redbridge.gov.uk
mailto:rachel.bennett@southlondonpartnership.co.uk
mailto:ajaswal@educationdevelopmenttrust.com
mailto:David.ladbrook@newanglia.co.uk
mailto:Matt.Joyce@northeast-ca.gov.uk
mailto:Nikki.wakefield@oxfordshirelep.com


Partner First name Surname Email Address
Strategic

HL

Operati

mailto:kev.sadler@portsmouthcc.gov.uk
mailto:Julie.young@somerset.gov.uk
mailto:yvonne.ashby@semlep.com
mailto:kieran.loftus@southyorkshire-ca.gov.uk
mailto:paul.williams1@staffordshire.gov.uk
mailto:georgina.angele@surreycc.gov.uk
mailto:steven.haines@wiltshire.gov.uk
mailto:andrea.naylor@teesvalley-ca.gov.uk
mailto:Andriane.Usherwood-Brown@marcheslep.org.uk
mailto:faywinterburn@warwickshire.gov.uk
mailto:vikki.haines@wmca.org.uk
mailto:gemma.perkins@westofengland-ca.gov.uk
mailto:lisa.mobbs@westsussex.gov.uk
mailto:danielle.choma@westyorks-ca.gov.uk
mailto:mtope@worcestershire.gov.uk
mailto:Yvonne.Emerson@yorknorthyorks-ca.gov.uk
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